
International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Saturday, March 16, 2024 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 REIJNAERS Finian S.A.W BEL 1082 6/17/2003
2 PETKANTCHIN Samuel NSA BUL 377 8/21/2006
3 BARTHELEMY Arnaud CAN 536 4/19/1982
4 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 380 8/7/2005
5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres STG COL 179 5/4/2001
6 LOMBANA Simon COL 1242 12/5/2002
7 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL 7/22/1999
8 VARGAS Salvador Gabriel ESP 4/11/2006
9 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien GRENP FRA 534 10/13/2004
10 AUBRY Hugues VANVS FRA 12/7/2001
11 BAYRAM Issa GRENP FRA 1161 4/12/2001
12 BINDAS ODINN TEAME FRA 529 8/18/2006
13 BOULIERE CLEMENT STG FRA 1210 1/25/2005
14 DORIGO auxence AMIEC FRA 550 8/4/2004
15 GUILLEMIN Pierre GRENP FRA 2/23/2001
16 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 453 10/29/2003
17 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUA FRA 5/31/1996
18 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin LIVRG FRA 5/25/2000
19 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 1030 5/12/2002
20 NIVOIS Pierre GRENP FRA 1259 11/5/2003
21 PELLETIER Baptiste GRENP FRA 1128 2/14/2002
22 PEUDEVIN Gregoire GRENP FRA 1468 5/18/2001
23 ROUSSEAU Pierrick LIBOA FRA 1081 3/23/2002
24 TRAORE CARRE Tigram LEVA FRA 1218 7/14/2004
25 WINGERTER Nolan GRENP FRA 510 10/28/2005
26 ZUIN Yann SENN FRA 1243 2/16/2002
27 BEAUTYMAN Cador KNIG GBR 514 2/3/2006
28 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 1086 6/28/2002
29 DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR 4/3/2000
30 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 1037 7/14/2005
31 KUKHAREV Vladimir CHEL GBR 2/6/2007
32 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 1355 12/9/2003
33 REISS Hilmar HEIDFT GER 1/20/1990
34 RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFT GER 1202 7/11/2005
35 SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 1039 3/11/2003
36 PASOTTI Riccardo PRONS ITA 1115 9/26/2003
37 VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo CSNNS ITA 1053 2/16/2004
38 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX 5/21/1999
39 LENDERINK Raul DEVES NED 1447 8/2/2003
40 VEENENBOS Konrad SCDB NED 463 7/6/2004
41 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 1440 6/14/2002
42 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR 6/18/1999
43 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 206 3/31/2001
44 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 36 7/25/2002
45 MARQUES Leonardo CST POR 371 11/7/2002
46 SERNADAS Tomas CAE POR 373 10/26/2001
47 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 3/19/2004
48 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 1253 1/9/2002
49 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 22 6/11/1996
50 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 1418 1/1/2003
51 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 266 1/7/1999
52 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 1258 3/2/2006
53 BROCHARD Theo SECHC SUI 306 5/23/2003
54 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 1200 4/17/2003
55 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 168 10/12/1992
56 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 1180 7/29/2002
57 CAVADINI Milo SUI 1337 8/20/2004
58 CHARBONNET Samuel SESS SUI 1202 5/7/2007
59 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 1344 11/20/2007
60 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 239 2/3/1998
61 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 10/14/2007
62 DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 1124 6/24/2006
63 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI 5/16/1960
64 ELMIGER Aloys SEVMV SUI 9/5/2006



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 198 5/30/2002
66 FARDEL Loic CALL SUI 1332 12/18/2007
67 FAVRE Aurele FCBB SUI 533 10/5/2004
68 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 70 8/26/2001
69 FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 1343 8/28/2004
70 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 1140 5/27/2004
71 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 180 3/15/2002
72 GAUTHIER Simon SEGG SUI 11/25/1990
73 GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 1334 1/1/2006
74 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 69 6/10/2002
75 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 1233 4/23/2006
76 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 7/20/1958
77 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 1333 3/12/2006
78 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 367 6/11/1997
79 MULLER Leonard FCBB SUI 530 12/18/2002
80 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 519 11/14/2004
81 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 460 10/9/1996
82 PASSOT Leo SESS SUI 1195 3/30/2007
83 PERLINI Nilo SEGG SUI 7/30/2006
84 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 1461 4/26/2006
85 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 7/16/2008
86 RAUBER Ferdinand SEVMV SUI 9/26/2008
87 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 1146 12/31/2001
88 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 10/21/2000
89 SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 9/21/2007
90 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 1214 1/28/2006
91 STAEHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 5/25/2007
92 STALDER Leonard CEMM SUI 539 11/21/1993
93 STRUBIN Arnaud SEGG SUI 10/26/1991
94 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 1210 1/3/2007
95 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 152 12/19/2003
96 VON TAVEL Sirius SUI 6/5/2007
97 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 1336 5/26/2007
98 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 388 2/2/2002
99 DERKACH Andriy KHAR UKR 1042 12/29/2001



15 pools
6 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
79 (79.80% of 99) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 22
2 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 36
3 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 69
4 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 70
5 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 152
6 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 168
7 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres STG COL 179
8 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 180
9 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 198
10 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 206
11 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 239
12 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 266
13 BROCHARD Theo SECHC SUI 306
14 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 367
15 MARQUES Leonardo CST POR 371
16 SERNADAS Tomas CAE POR 373
17 PETKANTCHIN Samuel NSA BUL 377
18 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 380
19 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 388
20 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 453
21 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 460
22 VEENENBOS Konrad SCDB NED 463
23 WINGERTER Nolan GRENP FRA 510
24 BEAUTYMAN Cador KNIG GBR 514
25 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 519
26 BINDAS ODINN TEAME FRA 529
27 MULLER Leonard FCBB SUI 530
28 FAVRE Aurele FCBB SUI 533
29 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien GRENP FRA 534
30 BARTHELEMY Arnaud CAN 536
31 STALDER Leonard CEMM SUI 539
32 DORIGO auxence AMIEC FRA 550
33 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 1030
34 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 1037
35 SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 1039
36 DERKACH Andriy KHAR UKR 1042
37 VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo CSNNS ITA 1053
38 ROUSSEAU Pierrick LIBOA FRA 1081
39 REIJNAERS Finian S.A.W BEL 1082
40 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 1086
41 PASOTTI Riccardo PRONS ITA 1115
42 DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 1124
43 PELLETIER Baptiste GRENP FRA 1128
44 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 1140
45 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 1146
46 BAYRAM Issa GRENP FRA 1161
47 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 1180
48 PASSOT Leo SESS SUI 1195
49 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 1200
50 CHARBONNET Samuel SESS SUI 1202
51 RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFT GER 1202
52 BOULIERE CLEMENT STG FRA 1210
53 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 1210
54 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 1214
55 TRAORE CARRE Tigram LEVA FRA 1218
56 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 1233
57 LOMBANA Simon COL 1242
58 ZUIN Yann SENN FRA 1243
59 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 1253
60 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 1258
61 NIVOIS Pierre GRENP FRA 1259
62 FARDEL Loic CALL SUI 1332
63 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 1333



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 1334
65 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 1336
66 CAVADINI Milo SUI 1337
67 FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 1343
68 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 1344
69 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 1355
70 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 1418
71 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 1440
72 LENDERINK Raul DEVES NED 1447
73 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 1461
74 PEUDEVIN Gregoire GRENP FRA 1468
75 REISS Hilmar HEIDFT GER
76 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin LIVRG FRA
77 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI
78 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL
79 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUA FRA
80 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR
81 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI
82 RAUBER Ferdinand SEVMV SUI
83 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI
84 GUILLEMIN Pierre GRENP FRA
85 PERLINI Nilo SEGG SUI
86 ELMIGER Aloys SEVMV SUI
87 STRUBIN Arnaud SEGG SUI
88 SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI
89 GAUTHIER Simon SEGG SUI
90 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI
91 VARGAS Salvador Gabriel ESP
92 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI
93 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX
94 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI
95 VON TAVEL Sirius SUI
96 KUKHAREV Vladimir CHEL GBR
97 STAEHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI
98 DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR
99 AUBRY Hugues VANVS FRA
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Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BARCLAY Viviane (PARIG / FRA)

BORER Pavlo BFCB / SUI

BAYARD Alexis SESS / SUI

STRUBIN Arnaud SEGG / SUI

VIDALI Aurel CEL / LUX

BARTHELEMY Arnaud CAN

STALDER Leonard CEMM / SUI

NIVOIS Pierre GRENP / FRA

Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRUSCHY Salvador (CAE / POR)

FAVRE Aurele FCBB / SUI

WICHT Gianluca SEGG / SUI

SALEKI Adrien SEVMV / SUI

DORIGO auxence AMIEC / FRA

FRAZAO Miguel CAE / POR

BALKA Clement CALL / SUI

KUKHAREV Vladimir CHEL / GBR

Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

SALEKI Emile SEVMV / SUI

MULLER Leonard FCBB / SUI

HAURI Ian SEGG / SUI

ZUIN Yann SENN / FRA

MAURY Julien PARIU / FRA

FARDEL Loic CALL / SUI

DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE / GBR



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LANG Daniel (SUI)

GAUTHIER Simon SEGG / SUI

LIONELLO Arturo CALL / SUI

ELMIGER Aloys SEVMV / SUI

ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien GRENP / FRA

LOMBANA Simon COL

FAVRE Hadrien FCBB / SUI

DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE / GBR

Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROUYER Élodie (FRA)

GOETTMANN Sacha CALL / SUI

VINEIS Sven SEGG / SUI

ISCHI Eric SEVMV / SUI

BINDAS ODINN TEAME / FRA

VARGAS Salvador Gabriel ESP

PETKANTCHIN Samuel NSA / BUL

SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT / GER

Strip 16

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DESPERIER Éric (FRA)

CAVADINI Milo SUI

BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ / SUI

MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF / SUI

PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL

TRAORE CARRE Tigram LEVA / FRA

PERLINI Nilo SEGG / SUI

DERKACH Andriy KHAR / UKR



Strip 19

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI)

DOUSSE Christian CALL / SUI

FREY Jeremia FCAA / SUI

SIMINSZKY Mark SENN / SUI

VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo CSNNS / ITA

BEAUTYMAN Cador KNIG / GBR

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres STG / COL

GUILLEMIN Pierre GRENP / FRA

Strip 21

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HOSKING John (SUI)

KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ / SUI

TOMASIN Riccardo CALL / SUI

FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB / SUI

ROUSSEAU Pierrick LIBOA / FRA

WINGERTER Nolan GRENP / FRA

BOLANOS Tiago CAE / POR

MARX Valentino FECHH / GER

Strip 22

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MARGUERETTAZ Louis (GRENP / FRA)

ERBETTA Diego CALL / SUI

BERGER Guillaume FCBB / SUI

RAUBER Ferdinand SEVMV / SUI

RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFT / GER

REIJNAERS Finian S.A.W / BEL

VEENENBOS Konrad SCDB / NED

BOULIERE CLEMENT STG / FRA



Strip 23

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)

AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG / SUI

OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB / SUI

CORRODI Elias CALL / SUI

CALIPA Aurelio GBR

LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin LIVRG / FRA

FRAZAO Filipe CAE / POR

Strip 24

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

DAGANI Elia LUGAS / SUI

DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV / SUI

BROULIS Alexandre CALL / SUI

VIDELER Jasper BEAUG / NED

PASOTTI Riccardo PRONS / ITA

HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU / FRA

Strip 25

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)

CHARBONNET Samuel SESS / SUI

WICHT Matteo FCBB / SUI

AUBRY Hugues VANVS / FRA

LENDERINK Raul DEVES / NED

DESMEULES Nathanael CALL / SUI

BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG / SUI



Strip 26

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LOGAN Paul (AUS)

PFEIFER Paul CEBBB / SUI

BROCHARD Theo SECHC / SUI

PASSOT Leo SESS / SUI

PELLETIER Baptiste GRENP / FRA

LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUA / FRA

CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL

Strip 27

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

SERNADAS Tomas CAE / POR

QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL / SUI

FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB / SUI

METRAILLER Clement SESS / SUI

PEUDEVIN Gregoire GRENP / FRA

CAVADINI Lazare SENN / SUI

Strip 28

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LUPRANO Victor (SUI)

RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL / SUI

VON TAVEL Sirius SUI

STAEHELI Maurice CEFLF / SUI

BAYRAM Issa GRENP / FRA

MARQUES Leonardo CST / POR

REISS Hilmar HEIDFT / GER



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Saturday, March 16, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 6 1.00 28 10 +18 Advanced
2 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 GUILLEMIN Pierre GRENP FRA 6 1.00 28 14 +14 Advanced
4 BOULIERE CLEMENT STG FRA 6 1.00 26 12 +14 Advanced
5 BAYRAM Issa GRENP FRA 5 1.00 23 10 +13 Advanced
6 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 5 1.00 22 9 +13 Advanced
7 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 STALDER Leonard CEMM SUI 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
10 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
11 DERKACH Andriy KHAR UKR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12T MULLER Leonard FCBB SUI 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
12T BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14 VEENENBOS Konrad SCDB NED 5 0.83 24 13 +11 Advanced
15 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres STG COL 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 BINDAS ODINN TEAME FRA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
17 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
18 BROCHARD Theo SECHC SUI 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
19 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
20 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
21T OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
21T PELLETIER Baptiste GRENP FRA 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
23 STAEHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
24 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUA FRA 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
25 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
26T DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 4 0.80 20 16 +4 Advanced
26T SERNADAS Tomas CAE POR 4 0.80 20 16 +4 Advanced
28T TRAORE CARRE Tigram LEVA FRA 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
28T DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
30 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
31 DORIGO auxence AMIEC FRA 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
32 LOMBANA Simon COL 4 0.67 28 23 +5 Advanced
33 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
34 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
35 WINGERTER Nolan GRENP FRA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
36 VARGAS Salvador Gabriel ESP 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
37 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
38 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
39 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
40T AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
40T DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
42 MARQUES Leonardo CST POR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
43 PASOTTI Riccardo PRONS ITA 3 0.60 14 13 +1 Advanced
44 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
45 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin LIVRG FRA 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
46 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien GRENP FRA 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
47 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
48 FAVRE Aurele FCBB SUI 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
49 PETKANTCHIN Samuel NSA BUL 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
50 BARTHELEMY Arnaud CAN 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
51 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
52 BEAUTYMAN Cador KNIG GBR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
53 ROUSSEAU Pierrick LIBOA FRA 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
54 GAUTHIER Simon SEGG SUI 3 0.50 23 27 -4 Advanced
55 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 3 0.50 18 26 -8 Advanced
56 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 3 0.50 17 25 -8 Advanced
57 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
58 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
59 AUBRY Hugues VANVS FRA 2 0.40 12 12 0 Advanced
60 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
61 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 2 0.40 15 16 -1 Advanced
62 REISS Hilmar HEIDFT GER 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
63 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 PEUDEVIN Gregoire GRENP FRA 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
65 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
66 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
67 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
68 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
69 RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFT GER 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
70 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
71 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
72 KUKHAREV Vladimir CHEL GBR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
73 FARDEL Loic CALL SUI 2 0.33 13 26 -13 Advanced
74 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 1 0.20 18 20 -2 Advanced
75 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 1 0.20 13 18 -5 Advanced
76 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Advanced
77 CHARBONNET Samuel SESS SUI 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
78 LENDERINK Raul DEVES NED 1 0.20 11 19 -8 Advanced
79 PASSOT Leo SESS SUI 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
80 REIJNAERS Finian S.A.W BEL 1 0.17 16 21 -5 Eliminated
81 NIVOIS Pierre GRENP FRA 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
82 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
83 CAVADINI Milo SUI 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
84 ELMIGER Aloys SEVMV SUI 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
85 VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo CSNNS ITA 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
86T STRUBIN Arnaud SEGG SUI 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
86T SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
88 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
89 SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
90 RAUBER Ferdinand SEVMV SUI 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
91 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
92 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
93 ZUIN Yann SENN FRA 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
94 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
95 VON TAVEL Sirius SUI 0 0.00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
96 PERLINI Nilo SEGG SUI 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
97T GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
97T FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
99 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Saturday, March 16, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 8/26/2001
2 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 1/7/1999
3T FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 3/31/2001
3T FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 3/15/2002
5 VEENENBOS Konrad SCDB NED 7/6/2004
6 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 10/9/1996
7 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 5/30/2002
8 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 6/11/1997
9 GUILLEMIN Pierre GRENP FRA 2/23/2001
10 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 5/12/2002
11 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 6/11/1996
12 BINDAS ODINN TEAME FRA 8/18/2006
13 PELLETIER Baptiste GRENP FRA 2/14/2002
14 DORIGO auxence AMIEC FRA 8/4/2004
15 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 7/29/2002
16 RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFT GER 7/11/2005
17 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 12/19/2003
18 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 7/25/2002
19 DERKACH Andriy KHAR UKR 12/29/2001
20 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres STG COL 5/4/2001
21 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 10/29/2003
22 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUA FRA 5/31/1996
23T TRAORE CARRE Tigram LEVA FRA 7/14/2004
23T DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR 4/3/2000
25 WINGERTER Nolan GRENP FRA 10/28/2005
26 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 10/21/2000
27 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 3/2/2006
28 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 2/3/1998
29 MARQUES Leonardo CST POR 11/7/2002
30 FAVRE Aurele FCBB SUI 10/5/2004
31 BEAUTYMAN Cador KNIG GBR 2/3/2006
32 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 12/31/2001
33 BOULIERE CLEMENT STG FRA 1/25/2005
34 BAYRAM Issa GRENP FRA 4/12/2001
35 STALDER Leonard CEMM SUI 11/21/1993
36T BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 10/12/1992
36T MULLER Leonard FCBB SUI 12/18/2002
38 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 7/14/2005
39 BROCHARD Theo SECHC SUI 5/23/2003
40 STAEHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 5/25/2007
41 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 7/16/2008
42T DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 6/24/2006
42T SERNADAS Tomas CAE POR 10/26/2001
44 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 6/10/2002
45 LOMBANA Simon COL 12/5/2002
46 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR 6/18/1999
47 VARGAS Salvador Gabriel ESP 4/11/2006
48 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 1/28/2006
49 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 3/19/2004
50 PASOTTI Riccardo PRONS ITA 9/26/2003
51 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 6/14/2002
52 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin LIVRG FRA 5/25/2000
53 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien GRENP FRA 10/13/2004
54 PETKANTCHIN Samuel NSA BUL 8/21/2006
55 BARTHELEMY Arnaud CAN 4/19/1982
56 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL 7/22/1999
57 GAUTHIER Simon SEGG SUI 11/25/1990
58 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 11/14/2004
59 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 8/7/2005
60 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 4/17/2003
61 PEUDEVIN Gregoire GRENP FRA 5/18/2001
62 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 4/23/2006
63 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX 5/21/1999



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 6/28/2002
65 ROUSSEAU Pierrick LIBOA FRA 3/23/2002
66 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 1/1/2003
67 AUBRY Hugues VANVS FRA 12/7/2001
68 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 2/2/2002
69 REISS Hilmar HEIDFT GER 1/20/1990
70 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI 5/16/1960
71 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 12/9/2003
72 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 5/26/2007
73 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 1/3/2007
74 KUKHAREV Vladimir CHEL GBR 2/6/2007
75 FARDEL Loic CALL SUI 12/18/2007
76 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 5/27/2004
77 CHARBONNET Samuel SESS SUI 5/7/2007
78 LENDERINK Raul DEVES NED 8/2/2003
79 PASSOT Leo SESS SUI 3/30/2007
80 REIJNAERS Finian S.A.W BEL 6/17/2003
81 NIVOIS Pierre GRENP FRA 11/5/2003
82 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 3/12/2006
83 CAVADINI Milo SUI 8/20/2004
84 ELMIGER Aloys SEVMV SUI 9/5/2006
85 VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo CSNNS ITA 2/16/2004
86T STRUBIN Arnaud SEGG SUI 10/26/1991
86T SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 9/21/2007
88 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 7/20/1958
89 SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 3/11/2003
90 RAUBER Ferdinand SEVMV SUI 9/26/2008
91 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 4/26/2006
92 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 1/9/2002
93 ZUIN Yann SENN FRA 2/16/2002
94 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 10/14/2007
95 VON TAVEL Sirius SUI 6/5/2007
96 PERLINI Nilo SEGG SUI 7/30/2006
97T GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 1/1/2006
97T FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 8/28/2004
99 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 11/20/2007



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Saturday, March 16, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARCLAY Viviane FRA C 00787182 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRUSCHY Salvador POR 00845571 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DESPERIER Éric FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRIEDLI Markus SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HOSKING John SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LANG Daniel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LOGAN Paul AUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUPRANO Victor SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARGUERETTAZ Louis FRA 00794890 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PORTMANN Nicolas SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGNON Nadia SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROUBATY Sascha SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROUYER Élodie FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 99
Total participants: 99
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 14

SUI: 52 participants
FRA: 18 participants
POR: 5 participants
GBR: 5 participants
COL: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
NED: 3 participants
ITA: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
LUX: 1 participants
CAN: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


